

NDPS 03 of 2024
CNR WBUD01-000212-2024
J.O. Code WB01460

Order No. 22

Dt. 03.09.2024

Today is fixed for production, appearance and ER of WA.

Accused Nishikanta Roy is produced from J/C.

Accused Ashutosh Sarkar @Ashu and Jagannath Sarkar @ Jaga are present by filing two seperate haziras.

No ER of WA against the accused Milan Singha is received.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **04.10.2024** for production, appearance and ER of WA.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (NDPS Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (NDPS Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.